Tweeddale Fund 2020/2021

19 January 2021
Tweeddale Community Fund 2020/2021 Summary of Applications
£ No Date Organisation Name Amount (£) Project Status
0] ing bal f01/09/2020 "
pening .a ance as of 01/09/ . £26,168.00 1 | 17/09/20 |Walkerburn Newsgroup £855.00 |Photocopier Awarded
(£143k split per head of population)
Plus split of £251k (per head of population) £45,707.00 2 | 18/09/20 |PCT Railway £6,615.00 |Consultancy Assessed
Total available £71,875.00
| 2 3 | 28/09/20 |Walkerburn Development Company £1,158.00 |Art Work Awarded
Less: .
- 4 | 01/10/20 | Live Learn Earn £4,950.00 |R Evolve Awarded
Insurance for festivals (already awarded) £2,981.00
C ity Fund & C ity Fund Fast Track "
ommunity Fund & Community Fund Fast Trac £14,254.00 5 |15/10/20 [Tweed Theatre £2,950.00 |Virtual Performances Awarded
applications awarded since 01,/09,/2020
C ity Fund & C ity Fund Fast Track . 5
om.muTnty un ommunity Fund Fast Trac 6 | 16/11/20 |St Ronan's Silver Band £1,500.00 [|Virtual Performance & Lessons | Awarded
applications that are assessed and await £8,115.00
decision 7 | 26/11/20 |Newlands ¢ ity Devel tTrust | £1,500.00 |Virtual Ceilidh Awarded
ewlands Community Development Trus ,500. irtual Ceili warde
| Total | £25,350.00 AR
= — TR . 8 | 29/11/20 |Tweed Valley Titans £1,341.00 |Kids Basketball Club Awarded
aa.nce.gomg orward if the above assesse £46,525.00
applications were fully funded 9
Com.muTllty Fund & Community Fund Fast Track £14,397.00
LN 10 | 29/03/20 |Broughton Tennis Club £1,500.00 [Floodlight Assessed
roughton Tennis Clu ,500. oodlights ssesse
Overall Position  £32,128.00 8 i
11
12 | 15/10/20 |Peebles CAN-Funded Foundation Scotland £1,500.00 |Gardening Sessions Withdrawn
Total | £22,369.00
To be assessed and brought to a future Area Partnership meeting:
1 | 03/12/20 |Music In Peebles £1,494.00 |Website Development Applied
2 | 17/12/20 |Outside The Box (Tweeddale) £12,903.00 |Community Reintegration Applied
Other sources of Grant Funding - Tweeddale
Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining
SBC Small Schemes £34,702.00 £24,914.00 £9,788.00
Common Good, Peebles £22,000.00 £3,000.00 £19,000.00
SBC Enhancement Grant £146.24 £0.00 £146.24
SBC Welfare Grant £2,096.01 £0.00 £2,096.01




